North District
ALABAMA ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL BOARD
2715 GUNTER PARK DRIVE WEST, P.O. BOX 1151 MONTGOMERY, AL 36109

PHONE: 334-271-3840

STORES SOFTWARE/HARDWARE COMPUTER PROB. HELPDESK 1-800-518-2571 OR 334-271-3844

9/1/2022

CENTRAL OFFICE JARROD JONES, Stores Director

Kiera Watts, Stores Admin. Specialist
Debra Moore, Training and Development

Tangela Satcher, Training and Development
Stores Admin. Operations Main Number

Jon Mills, Stores Security

Linda Caldwell, Real Estate Admin Asst
Antionette Djonret, Real Estate Secretary

Debra Larison, Real Estate P/T

SOC Support Group after Hours, Cell 334-534-776¢ FAX 1-800-247-4864

334-260-5436
334-260-5475
334-590-3490
205-532-8249
334-260-5425
334-260-5409
334-213-6329
334-260-5468

Cell 334-590-4864

334-260-5429

OPEN - ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, NORTH
5100 East Lake Boulevard
Birmingham, AL 35217

SUSIE YARBROUGH - ASA 111
MOBILE FIELD OFFICE

5832 Highway 90, West
Theodore, AL 36582

Cell: 251-689-9918
Office: 251-319-6230 ext 2104

DISTRICT 1 ALICE JONES, SUPERVISOR CELL 205-540-4073
114 Commerce Parkway
Pelham, AL 35124
Shelby Co. - 29, 92, 121, 125, 146, 184, 233
Chilton Co. - 46 Jefferson Co. - 58, 98, 111, 192
(12)
DISTRICT 2 CARRIE HARKINS, SUPERVISOR CELL 205-540-3724
5100 East Lake Boulevard
Birmingham, AL 35217 Cullman Co. - 15
Jefferson Co. - 30, 39, 70, 143, 177, 230, 236
Blount Co. - 232 St. Clair Co. - 107, 185
(11)
DISTRICT 3 LYNSEY COSTON-HAYNIE, SUPERVISOR CELL 256-390-9603
1658 Pelham Road, South
Jacksonville, AL 36265 Cherokee Co. - 228 Etowah Co. - 13, 122, 153
Cleburne Co. - 231 St. Clair Co. - 103
Calhoun Co. - 22, 76, 94, 156 DeKalb Co. - 155
(11)
DISTRICT 8 KASHALA MCKINSTRY SUPERVISOR CELL 205-534-7610
5222 Whigham Circle
Tuscaloosa, AL 35404 Hale Co. - 115
Perry Co. - 54
Bibb Co. - 134 Pickens Co. - 227
Greene Co. - 56 Tuscaloosa Co. - 82, 102, 138, 183, 194, 238
(11)
DISTRICT 12 ERIC MCDONALD, ACTING SUPERVISOR CELL 256-577-9705
508 East Second Street
Sheffield, AL 35660 Lauderdale Co. - 150 Limestone Co. - 152
Morgan Co. - 19, 95, 243 Franklin Co. - 225
Colbert Co. - 66, 74 Madison Co. - 48, 53, 151
(11)
DISTRICT 13 TIM CALLAHAM, SUPERVISOR CELL 256-651-7022
2612 Leeman Ferry Road, SW
Huntsville, AL 35801
Marshall Co. - 69, 129
Jackson Co. - 148 Madison Co. - 23, 24, 45, 77, 90, 97, 186, 193
(11)
DISTRICT 14 GENEVIEVE RICHARDSON, SUPERVISOR CELL 205-540-3863
4920 Civic Lane
Bessemer, AL 35020 Marion Co. - 154
Walker Co. - 44, 245
Jefferson Co. - 14, 17, 18, 20, 26, 83, 109, 140, 144
(12)
DISTRICT 15 ALICIA GREENE, SUPERVISOR CELL 205-505-1834

5100 East Lake Boulevard
Birmingham, AL 35217

Clay Co. - 57

St. Clair Co. - 104
Talladega Co. - 9, 27, 28, 68

Jefferson Co. - 11, 55
Randolph Co. - 78
Shelby Co. - 80, 176

(11)




South District

ALABAMA ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL BOARD
2715 GUNTER PARK DRIVE WEST, P.O. BOX 1151 MONTGOMERY, AL 36109
PHONE: 334-271-3840
STORES SOFTWARE/HARDWARE COMPUTER PROB. HELPDESK 1-800-518-2571 OR 334-271-3844

CENTRAL OFFICE  JARROD JONES, Stores Director 334-260-5436
Kiera Watts, Stores Admin. Operations 334-260-5475
Stores Admin. Operations Main Number 334-260-5425
Debra Moore, Training and Development 334-590-3490
Tangela Satcher, Training and Development 205-532-8249
Jon Mills, Stores Security 334-260-5409
Linda Caldwell, Real Estate Admin Asst 334-213-6329
Antionette Djonret, Real Estate Secretary 334-260-5468
Debra Larison, Real Estate P/T Cell 334-590-4864
SOC Support Group after Hours, Cell 334-534-776¢ FAX 1-800-247-4864  334-260-5429
RHONDA RICHARDSON - ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, SOUTH SUSIE YARBROUGH - ASA 111
5832 Highway 90, West MOBILE FIELD OFFICE Cell: 251-689-9918
Theodore, AL 36582 5832 Highway 90, West Office: 251-319-6230 ext 2104
Cell: 334-313-3894 Theodore, AL 36582
DISTRICT 4 DONNA SPRAGGINS, SUPERVISOR CELL 251-591-3346

5832 Highway 90, West
Theodore, AL 36582

Mobile Co. - 8, 62, 65, 84, 86, 87, 164, 181, 182, 196, 234

(11)
DISTRICT 5 MICHELLE COLLINS, SUPERVISOR CELL 334-590-2172
2220 Enterprise Drive
Opelika, AL 36801 Lee Co. - 4, 31, 33, 226, 237
Macon Co. - 96
Bullock Co. - 52 Russell Co. - 50
Chambers Co. - 131 Tallapoosa Co. - 101
Elmore Co. - 110
(11)
DISTRICT 6 GAWANDA GOLDSMITH, SUPERVISOR CELL 334-322-0164
2694 Zelda Road
Montgomery, AL 36107 Dallas Co. - 32
Lowndes Co. - 112
Butler Co. - 142 Montgomery Co. - 3, 5, 25, 135, 175
Conecuh Co. - 123 Pike Co. - 49
Wilcox Co. - 113
(11)
DISTRICT 7 ADAM SEARCY, SUPERVISOR CELL 334-435-8360
655 North Oates Street
Dothan, AL 36303 Covington Co. - 40 Houston Co. - 34, 89, 108, 126
Dale Co. - 119, 120
Barbour Co. - 51, 71 Geneva Co. -6
Coffee Co. - 124 Henry Co. - 36
(12)
DISTRICT 9 HOPE CRAIG, SUPERVISOR CELL 251-591-5189
5832 Highway 90, West
Theodore, AL 36582
Marengo Co. - 116
Choctaw Co. - 35 Mobile Co. - 10, 61, 85, 93, 141, 165
Clarke Co. - 75 Sumter Co. - 60
(10)
DISTRICT 10 NICKI WATSON, SUPERVISOR CELL 334-590-8461
2694 Zelda Road
Montgomery, AL 36107
Elmore Co. - 79, 127
Autaga Co. - 59, 118 Montgomery Co. -1, 2, 12, 63, 72, 235
(10)
DISTRICT 11 LETICIA DEARMON, SUPERVISOR CELL 251-424-4870

160 Baldwin Square
Fairhope, AL 36532

Baldwin Co. - 7, 21, 43, 67, 73, 105, 132, 179, 239, 240
Escambia Co. - 41, 42

(12)




	Supervisors

